TABLE OF CONTENTS

ACKNOWLEDGEMERTS
LIST OF TABLES
LIST OF FIGURES
LIST OF APPENDICES
1 INTRODUCTION
2 REVIEW OF LITERATURE

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

Meat-type aspects
2.1.1 Means and variation for body weight (BW)
2.1.2 Means and variation for daily gain (DG)
2.1.3 Means and variation for absolute gain (AG)
2.1.4 Rates and variation for relative growth (RG)
Non—-genetic aspects
2.2.1 Hatch
2.2.2 Sex
2.2.3 Hatch x Sex interaction
Components of genetic variances (Ve)
2.3.1 Casual component models
2.3.2 Genetic make-up of breeds and components of variance
2.3.3 Age of chick and variance components
2.3.4 Methods of estimating variance components
Heritability
2.4.1 Genetic constitution of breeds and selection
2.4.2 Method of estimation
2.4.3 Number of records used in estimation
2.4.4 Nodels applied for correcting the data
2.4.5 Relationship coefficient matrix in the parent population

{Inbreeding)
Correlation
2.5.1 Correlations among growth traits

(i) Phenotypic correlation
(ii) Genetic correlation
(iii) Environmental correlation

3 MATERIAL ANMD HETHODS

3.
3.
3.

1 Experimental Work
2 Data
3 Analysis of data
3.3.1 HModel
3.3.2 Analysis of variance
3.3.3 Genetic and phenotypic parameters
3.3.4 Causal components of variance and covariance
3.3.5 Genetic and phenotypic parameters
(a) Heritability
(b) Genetic correlation
(¢) Phemotypic correlation
(d) Environmental correlation
3.3.6 Prediction of response to selection

Page No.
ii

vi
xii
xiii

2-42

15-32
17
17
30
3l

32
32-43
32
33
33
43
44-52

45
45-52
45
45
47

49-51
49

51
51
51




4 RESULTS
4.1

4.2

4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6

4.7

AND DISCUSSION

Meat-type aspects

4.1.1 Means

4,1.2 Coefficients of variation (CV)
Non-genetic aspects

4.2.1 Hatch

4.2.2 Sex

4.2.3 Hatch X sex interaction

S8ire and dam effects (Genetic aspects)
Components of variance

Heritability

Correlation

4.6.1 Genetic correlation (re)

4.6.2 Phenotypic correlation (rp)
4.6.3 Environmental correlation (re)
Prediction of response to selection

5 CONCLUSION

6 SUMMARY

7 REFERENCES
8 APPENDICES
9 ARABIC SUMHARY

Page No.

53-88
53-57
53

56
$7-60
57

57

60
60-61
61-64
64-69
69-78
75

7

78
7988
89
90-91
92-103

-104-105






