## TABLE OF CONTENTS

	·	Page No.
	ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS	ii
	LIST OF TABLES	vi
	LIST OF FIGURES	xii
	LIST OF APPENDICES	xiii
1	INTRODUCTION	1 '
	REVIEW OF LITERATURE	2-42
_	2.1 Meat-type aspects	2-9
	2.1.1 Means and variation for body weight (BW)	2
	2.1.2 Means and variation for daily gain (DG)	5
	2.1.3 Means and variation for absolute gain (AG)	5
	2.1.4 Rates and variation for relative growth (RG)	9
	2.2 Non-genetic aspects	9-10
	2.2.1 Hatch	9
	2.2.2 Sex	9
	2.2.3 Hatch x Sex interaction	10
	2.3 Components of genetic variances (V <sub>G</sub> )	10-15
	2.3.1 Casual component models	10
	2.3.2 Genetic make-up of breeds and components of variance	10
	2.3.3 Age of chick and variance components	11
	2.3.4 Methods of estimating variance components	11
	2.4 Heritability	15-32
	2.4.1 Genetic constitution of breeds and selection	17
	2.4.2 Method of estimation	17
	2.4.3 Number of records used in estimation	30
	2.4.4 Models applied for correcting the data	31
	2.4.5 Relationship coefficient matrix in the parent population	
	(Inbreeding)	32
	2.5 Correlation	32-43
	2.5.1 Correlations among growth traits	32
	(i) Phenotypic correlation	33
	(ii) Genetic correlation	33
	(iii) Environmental correlation	43
•	B MATERIAL AND METHODS	<del>44</del> -52 44
	3.1 Experimental Work	45
	3.2 Data	45-52
	3.3 Analysis of data	45-54 45
	3.3.1 Model	45
	3.3.2 Analysis of variance	47
	3.3.3 Genetic and phenotypic parameters	48
	3.3.4 Causal components of variance and covariance	49-51
	3.3.5 Genetic and phenotypic parameters	49-51 49
	(a) Heritability	49 50
	(b) Genetic correlation	50 51
	(c) Phenotypic correlation	51 51
	(d) Environmental correlation 3 3 6 Prediction of response to selection	51 51
	K K A PRACIPTION OF PHANDONAM IN AMINGLION	<b>J L</b>

		Page No.
4 PESIILT	S AND DISCUSSION	53-88
	1 Meat-type aspects	53-57
	4.1.1 Means	53
	4.1.2 Coefficients of variation (CV)	56
4.	2 Non-genetic aspects	57-60
	4.2.1 Hatch	57
	4.2.2 Sex	57
	4.2.3 Hatch x sex interaction	60
4.	3 Sire and dam effects (Genetic aspects)	60-61
	4 Components of variance	61-64
	5 Heritability	64-69
	6 Correlation	69-78
••	4.6.1 Genetic correlation (rg)	75
	4.6.2 Phenotypic correlation (rp)	77
	4.6.3 Environmental correlation (re)	78
4.	7 Prediction of response to selection	7 <del>9-</del> 88
5 CONCIJ		89
6 SUMBARY		90-91
	7 REFERENCES	
8 APPENDICES		104-105
	SUHHARY	